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OWNER:

DRILLER:

COUNTY:

0-90

90

98
103

110

118

Guy F. Strickler

VDMR # 794

Sydnor Pump & Well Co. WWCR # 266

Augusta (Churchville)

TOTAL DEPTH : 118 feet

GEOCLOGIC IOG

No samples (top of bedrock in this interval)

Limestone

Limestone
Limestone

Limestone

As above

AGE

Cambrian

gray, some calcite seams, yellowish tan
clay coating on fragments

gray, dense, hard, with some calcite seams
gray, oolitic, some calcite seams

tan to gray, some oolitic fragments and
calcite seams

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY
ROCK UNIT

Conococheague fm.

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Laurence H. Gardner II -~ Geologist
May 8, 1963





