INTERVAL SHEET

Page 1			VDMR WELL NO.	794 WWCR #	266	
Date 2/28/63			Sample Interv			,
PROP: Guy Strickler						
PROP: Guy Strickler			Total Depth	118		
COMP: Sydnor			OilGas	WaterX	_Explorator	У
COUNTY: Augusta			Cuttings_X	_Core0	ther	ei.
				Washed Samp	oles	
From-To	From-To 0-90 No samples	From-	То	From-To	Fr	om-To
-	90 _	-		Insufficier of material	nt quantity L to wash	-
	98 _ 103 _	-		_		-
-	110 _	-		-		-
-	118 _	-	ta .	=.		-
-	-	_		_		-
AN.		_	8	-		-
-	~	_	ĕ	-		-
7 -	-	n-	•	-		-
-/ -	-	_		-	6	
-	-	_		_	ii.	-
_	_	_		_		_
-	-	-		_		-
-		-		-		-
-	-	-		-		-
-	-	_		-		-
-	-		•	-		_
=	-	-		-		-
_	_	_		_		_
-	_	, -		=		_
-	-	-		-		-
-	-	-		-		-
-	-	-		-		(
-	-	-		-		_
_	-	-	÷.	=		-
) -	8 -	-		-		-
-	-	_		-		_

OWNER: Guy F. Strickler
DRILLER: Sydnor Pump & Well Co.
COUNTY: Augusta (Churchville)

VDMR # 794 WWCR # 266 TOTAL DEPTH : 118 feet

GEOLOGIC LOG

0-90	No samples (top of bedrock in this interval)
90	Limestone - gray, some calcite seams, yellowish tan clay coating on fragments
98	Limestone - gray, dense, hard, with some calcite seams
103	Limestone - gray, oolitic, some calcite seams
110	Limestone - tan to gray, some oolitic fragments and calcite seams
118	As above

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

AGE

ROCK UNIT

Cambrian

Conococheague fm.

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Laurence H. Gardner II - Geologist May 8, 1963